C
o
p
p
e
r
S
ys

100 19.8 43.3 41.3 25.0 39.0 36.8
*Supplied cables meets Cat. 5e min. transmission requirements of IEC 61156-5 Ed. 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Length
112-11001110X Category 5e U/UTP 10 Pair Cable PVC 500 mtr
112-11001150X Category 5e U/UTP 50 Pair Cable PVC 500 mtr
112-11002125X Category 5e U/UTP 25 Pair Cable LSZH 500 mtr
112-11002150X Category 5e U/UTP 50 Pair Cable LSZH 500 mtr
X: BK(Black), BL(Blue), GN(Green), GY(Gray), RD(Red), WH(White), YL(Yellow)
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
112-11001125X Plywood Reel 75.0 90.0 780 x 780 x 300
112-11001150X Plywood Reel 330.0 366.0 1100 x 1100 x 1020
112-11002125X Plywood Reel 77.0 93.0 780 x 780 x 300
112-11002150X Plywood Reel 334.0 370.0 1100 x 1100 x 1020
CATEGORY 5E U/UTP MULTI PAIR CABLE
112-11001125X Category 5e U/UTP 25 Pair Cable PVC 500 mtr
112-11002110X Category 5e U/UTP 10 Pair Cable LSZH 500 mtr
112-11002110X Plywood Reel 52.0 77.0 780 x 780 x 300
112-11001110X Plywood Reel 50.0 75.0 780 x 780 x 300